1140

- Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID 53785448

. Vehicle Description

SERIAL NO.

VENGEANCE
VGF351G2-81
VG5403122
4X4FVGL26R5403122

| HOLMAN MOTOCRS

4387 ELICK LANE
BATAVIA, OH 45103
USA

“Optional Equipment installed By Manufacturer

SLATE
§1-6858
81-6951
81-69561-1
1306
10288
60607-1
10469
2712
RVIA
DPU

SLATE DECOR

ROGUE PREMIUM PACKAGE

ROGUE READY PACKAGE

ROGUE ARMORED PACKAGE

5500 WATT GENERATOR

RAMP PATIO STEP W/HANDRAIL

JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL
JUICE PACK EXPANSION KIT (100W PANEL)
3 SEASON WALL

RVIA SEAL

DEALER PICKUP

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$12,325.00
$6,525.00
$13,775.00
$6,380.00
$710.50
$801.75
$288.55

$1,883.55
$0.00

$0.00

TBesePrice. |

. Suggested Retail -

$92,757.95

$42,779.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

TeIEERT0 |

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED 8Y
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




