## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3785448

**Vehicle Description** 

MAKE:

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** VIN NO.:

**VENGEANCE** 

VGF351G2-81

VG5403122

4X4FVGL26R5403122

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **HOLMAN MOTORS** 

4387 ELICK LANE BATAVIA, OH 45103 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
SLATE	SLATE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
81-6858	ROGUE PREMIUM PACKAGE	1.00	\$12,325.00
81-6951	ROGUE READY PACKAGE	1.00	\$6,525.00
81-6951-1	ROGUE ARMORED PACKAGE	1.00	\$13,775.00
1306	5500 WATT GENERATOR	1.00	\$6,380.00
10288	RAMP PATIO STEP W/HANDRAIL	1.00	\$710.50
60607-1	JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL	1.00	\$891.75
10469	JUICE PACK EXPANSION KIT (100W PANEL)	1.00	\$288.55
2712	3 SEASON WALL	1.00	\$1,883.55
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$92,757.95	\$42,779.35	\$135,537.30

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD